UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NA2XH XLPE 0.6/1kV cable
APPLICATION
XLPE insulated and halogen-free thermoplastic compound
sheathed power and auxiliary fixed wiring cables for the supply
of electrical energy. Installations where fire and emissions of

SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL INSULATION
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL SHEATH
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A5NA2XH5016 5 16 0.7 1.8 22.6 275
A5NA2XH5025 5 25 0.9 1.8 26.6 320
A5NA2XH5035 5 35 0.9 1.8 29.6 360
A5NA2XH5050 5 50 1 2 34 410
A5NA2XH5070 5 70 1.1 2.1 39.1 470
A5NA2XH5095 5 95 1.1 2.3 43.8 530
A5NA2XH5120 5 120 1.2 2.4 48.3 580
A5NA2XH5150 5 150 1.4 2.6 55.7 670
A5NA2XH5185 5 185 1.6 2.8 60 720
A5NA2XH5240 5 240 1.7 3 67.4 810
A5NA2XH5300 5 300 1.8 3.2 75.2 905
A5NA2XH5400 5 400 2 3.6 83.9 1010
A5NA2XH5500 5 500 2.2 3.8 93.5 1125
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NO. OF CORES NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2